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Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories unless otherwise stated.  
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D6SC
CORDED DRILL NEW

D6SC

220~240V 50/60Hz

320W

0-4,200rpm 

⌀ 6.5mm

⌀ 15mm

210mm

1.9kg

Voltage

Power

No-load Speed  

Capacity Steel

Overall Length 

Weight

Model

Capacity Wood

Features

• Compact yet powerful equipped with 320W motor

• Forward and Reverse function

• Light weight upto 1.9kg

• Best suited for Screwing and light duty drilling applications
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