

CORDED DRILL **NEW** D6SC



Features

- Compact yet powerful equipped with 320W motor
- Forward and Reverse function
- Light weight upto 1.9kg
- Best suited for Screwing and light duty drilling applications

Model	D6SC
Voltage	220~240V 50/60Hz
Power	320W
No-load Speed	0-4,200rpm
Capacity Steel	∅ 6.5 mm
Capacity Wood	ø 15mm
Overall Length	210mm
Weight	1.9kg

Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories unless otherwise stated. HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard. All products presented fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools